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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2019-05-15 - 12:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 lat

1. GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 3:01.67 240 38.23 47.43 49.75 46.26
2. STASZEK Michalina 09 MKP Szczecin 3:32.90 149 44.66 54.70 59.02 54.52
3. WŁODARCZYK Dominika 09 MKP Szczecin 3:36.69 141 49.54 59.03 56.95 51.17
4. NICIEJEWSKA Hanna 09 MKP Szczecin 3:37.19 140 48.29 57.04 58.70 53.16
5. STAWARZ Izabella 09 MKP Szczecin 3:59.33 105 48.72 1:02.28 1:03.68 1:04.65

11 lat

1. KRYWIEL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 3:05.60 225 41.15 48.52 49.09 46.84
2. SIENKIEWICZ Amelia 08 MKP Szczecin 3:28.71 158 43.15 55.98 58.69 50.89
3. KRASUCKA Olga 08 MKP Szczecin 3:48.17 121 48.72 1:00.14 1:01.22 58.09

12 lat

1. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:46.05 314 36.98 43.34 45.20 40.53
2. HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 2:54.19 272 37.24 43.43 50.71 42.81
3. GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 3:03.07 235 40.14 48.10 50.68 44.15

13 lat

1. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 2:23.94 483 33.10 37.07 38.04 35.73
2. SZWARCZEWSKA Hanna 06 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:42.43 336 35.89 39.94 44.71 41.89
3. KRYŚ Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 2:48.16 303 37.25 42.87 44.26 43.78
4. LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 2:53.98 273 37.77 45.46 46.70 44.05
5. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 Marlin Gryfino 3:01.66 240 39.68 47.49 47.44 47.05

14 lat

1. GÓRSKA Zofia 05 Polonia Warszawa 2:14.50 592 31.37 34.11 34.69 34.33
2. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 2:21.80 505 32.73 36.74 37.68 34.65
3. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:30.51 422 33.46 38.33 40.08 38.64
4. ŁASISZ Julia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:36.33 377 33.15 38.99 42.27 41.92

15 lat

1. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 2:18.69 540 31.66 34.81 36.11 36.11
2. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 2:34.30 392 36.00 39.60 39.59 39.11
3. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:43.09 332 38.04 41.37 43.71 39.97
4. LIWOSZ Maja 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:44.09 326 38.19 43.23 44.70 37.97

16 lat

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.49 606 30.46 33.30 34.84 34.89
2. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 2:16.94 561 32.26 35.14 35.78 33.76
3. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:19.99 525 31.84 35.41 37.10 35.64
4. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:25.35 469 32.40 36.74 38.36 37.85
5. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:32.93 403 34.76 39.06 40.18 38.93
6. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:40.99 345 35.31 41.36 43.20 41.12

Open

1. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 2:10.39 650 30.81 33.33 33.46 32.79
2. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.49 606 30.46 33.30 34.84 34.89
3. GÓRSKA Zofia 05 Polonia Warszawa 2:14.50 592 31.37 34.11 34.69 34.33
4. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 2:15.02 585 30.97 34.58 35.61 33.86
5. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 2:16.94 561 32.26 35.14 35.78 33.76
6. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 2:18.69 540 31.66 34.81 36.11 36.11
7. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:19.99 525 31.84 35.41 37.10 35.64
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 2:21.80 505 32.73 36.74 37.68 34.65
9. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 2:23.94 483 33.10 37.07 38.04 35.73

10. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:25.35 469 32.40 36.74 38.36 37.85
11. POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:27.25 451 32.60 37.37 39.30 37.98
12. FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:28.25 442 32.11 37.08 39.55 39.51
13. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:30.51 422 33.46 38.33 40.08 38.64
14. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:32.93 403 34.76 39.06 40.18 38.93
15. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 2:34.30 392 36.00 39.60 39.59 39.11
16. ŁASISZ Julia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:36.33 377 33.15 38.99 42.27 41.92
17. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:40.99 345 35.31 41.36 43.20 41.12
18. SZWARCZEWSKA Hanna 06 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:42.43 336 35.89 39.94 44.71 41.89
19. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:43.09 332 38.04 41.37 43.71 39.97
20. LIWOSZ Maja 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:44.09 326 38.19 43.23 44.70 37.97
21. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:46.05 314 36.98 43.34 45.20 40.53
22. KRYŚ Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 2:48.16 303 37.25 42.87 44.26 43.78
23. LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 2:53.98 273 37.77 45.46 46.70 44.05
24. HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 2:54.19 272 37.24 43.43 50.71 42.81
25. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 Marlin Gryfino 3:01.66 240 39.68 47.49 47.44 47.05
26. GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 3:01.67 240 38.23 47.43 49.75 46.26
27. GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 3:03.07 235 40.14 48.10 50.68 44.15
28. KRYWIEL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 3:05.60 225 41.15 48.52 49.09 46.84
29. SIENKIEWICZ Amelia 08 MKP Szczecin 3:28.71 158 43.15 55.98 58.69 50.89
30. STASZEK Michalina 09 MKP Szczecin 3:32.90 149 44.66 54.70 59.02 54.52
31. WŁODARCZYK Dominika 09 MKP Szczecin 3:36.69 141 49.54 59.03 56.95 51.17
32. NICIEJEWSKA Hanna 09 MKP Szczecin 3:37.19 140 48.29 57.04 58.70 53.16
33. KRASUCKA Olga 08 MKP Szczecin 3:48.17 121 48.72 1:00.14 1:01.22 58.09
34. STAWARZ Izabella 09 MKP Szczecin 3:59.33 105 48.72 1:02.28 1:03.68 1:04.65


